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MRK EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS, SAHARANWAS, REWARI 

Sr. No. 

Sirector 
20 

Event 

Schedule of Events for Sports Meet - 2024 

Race - 100 mtr, 200 mtr, 400 mtr 

Long Jump & High Jump 

Shot Put, Javelin & Discuss Throw 

Ludo, Chess & Carrom 

Table Tennis 

Cricket 

Schedule for 29.02.2024 

Badminton (Girls) 

Badminton (Boys) 

Event 

Time 

09:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

Schedule for 01.03.2024 

Time 

Venue 

Cricket Ground 

Cricket Ground 

Cricket Ground 

Library 

Hall -I 

Cricket Ground 

Degree College 

Park No. � II 

Final matches of all sports will be held from 10:00 am onwards 
Venue 
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