MRK EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS, SAHARANWAS, REWARI

Schedule of Events for Sports Meet - 2024

Schedule for 29.02.2024					
Sr. No.	Event	Time	Venue		
1	Race – 100 mtr, 200 mtr, 400 mtr	09:30 AM	Cricket Ground		
2	Long Jump & High Jump	11:00 AM	Cricket Ground		
3	Shot Put, Javelin & Discuss Throw	12:00 PM	Cricket Ground		
4	Ludo, Chess & Carrom	01:00 PM	Library		
5	Table Tennis	01:00 PM	Hall -I		
6	Cricket	01:00 PM	Cricket Ground		
7	Badminton (Girls)	01:00 PM	Degree College		
8	Badminton (Boys)	01:00 PM	Park No. – II		

<u>Schedule for 01.03.2024</u>						
Sr. No.	Event	Time	Venue			
Final matches of all sports will be held from 10:00 am onwards						

Director feb wry 28 feb wry